
November 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

50,246

1 221.15 46,154 -4,092 513 615 4,675 462 0 7,200 -203

2 222.51 49,740 3,586 1,010 3,704 4,530 0 611 6,868 43

3 221.97 48,308 -1,432 800 1,596 4,050 0 743 6,419 -5

4 221.51 47,099 -1,209 1,066 2,344 3,551 0 743 6,491 -337

5 221.48 47,020 -79 1,302 1,504 3,611 0 747 5,769 58

6 221.74 47,703 683 1,061 2,124 2,763 0 0 5,551 -53

7 221.47 46,994 -709 873 2,415 2,246 0 0 5,566 -325

8 221.19 46,259 -735 552 3,616 1,674 25 0 5,983 -205

9 220.58 44,661 -1,598 127 3,602 2,058 203 0 6,032 -358

10 222.59 49,953 5,292 1,294 4,485 1,837 0 0 4,873 -76

11 222.22 48,969 -984 1,292 3,151 1,406 0 633 5,488 -224

12 222.55 49,847 878 1,404 3,257 1,040 0 0 5,111 -148

13 222.76 50,406 559 1,348 3,566 1,048 0 0 5,528 -152

14 221.23 46,364 -4,042 1,037 2,304 1,349 449 0 6,117 -161

15 221.47 46,994 630 1,440 3,714 1,460 341 0 6,037 83

16 220.84 45,341 -1,653 1,004 3,858 897 323 0 6,119 -152

17 220.53 44,531 -810 589 3,686 1,417 0 0 5,957 -143

18 220.58 44,661 130 822 3,850 1,255 0 0 5,716 -146

19 220.40 44,192 -469 746 3,465 1,420 0 0 5,757 -110

20 219.18 41,042 -3,150 864 3,641 1,116 0 0 7,088 -120

21 221.14 46,128 5,086 949 5,318 3,509 0 0 7,174 -38

22 221.13 46,101 -27 762 3,637 2,425 0 0 6,692 -145

23 221.08 45,970 -131 935 1,760 3,097 0 0 5,598 -260

24 220.71 45,001 -969 759 2,726 2,176 0 0 5,747 -403

25 220.82 45,289 288 880 2,645 2,487 0 0 5,620 -247

26 220.98 45,708 419 778 2,321 2,482 0 0 5,154 -216

27 220.11 43,437 -2,271 905 2,746 2,047 0 0 6,541 -303

28 220.89 45,472 2,035 1,237 4,047 2,239 0 0 6,298 -199

29 221.20 46,285 813 1,500 2,237 2,983 0 0 6,078 -232

30 221.06 45,918 -367 1,328 2,306 3,102 0 0 6,616 -306

TOTALS -4,328 29,177 90,240 69,950 1,803 3,477 181,188 -5,083

ACRE-FEET -4,328 57,874 178,99
1

138,748 3,575 6,897 359,386 221 -10,083

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 3,575 Dos Amigos Pump 359,386
San Luis Pump 6,897 Deliveries 221

Total 370079
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